5150
直
流
无
刷
电
机
一体化直流伺服电机

Z-K4700/50  充电电容
Z-K10000/100  充电电容
订货代码
PD6-CB87S048030-E-
09 = CANopen,USB,IO (时钟/方向;模拟)
型号
型号 额定功率
W
额定转矩
Ncm
额定电流 (RMS)
A
峰值电流 (RMS)
A
额定转速
rpm
接口 机身长度
mm
重量
kg
PD6-CB87S048030-E-09 220 70 6.25 17.95 3000 CANopen, USB, IO (时钟/方向;模拟) 96.9 2
PD6-CB80M048030-E-09 534 170 14 40 3000 CANopen, USB, IO (时钟/方向;模拟) 113 1.35
Side viewFront view and mounting Rear view
Integrated controller and Encoder resolution: 1024 Incr./rev.
 86
 69.6±0.2
4-Ø5.5
37±0.5
1.5
+0.5
 0 8.5±0.5
0.1 A
Ø
73
 0 -0
.0
5
Ø
14
  0 -0
.0
13
0.
05
A
Ø
0.
07
5
A
A
"A"
X2
X1
X4 X5
X3
1
S1 S2
1 S3
PIN 1
PIN 1
L1
PD6-CB87xx-E-09
尺寸图（单位MM)
Side viewFront view and mounting Rear view
X2
X1
X4 X5
X3
1
S1 S2
Integrated controller and Encoder resolution:  1024 Incr./rev.
1